Les prestations objet du présent Appel d’Offres sont financées par le budget du Conseil régional de l'Adamaoua,
exercice 2025

5. Le coût prévisionnel
Le coût prévisionnel de l’opération à l’issue des études préalables est de vingt millions (20 000 000) FCFA pour

le (fot1 ) et quinze millions (15 000 000) FCFA pour le (lot2),
6. Consultation du Dossier d’Appel d’Offres

Le Dossier d'Appel d’Offres peut être consulté aux heures ouvrables dès publication auprès des Services du
Conseil Régional de l'Adamaoua (bureau du Secrétaire Général, BP: 542 Ndéré Tel:

[...]

The services covered by this Restricted Invitation to Tender are financed by the budget of the Adamaoua Regional
Council, financial year 2025,

Estimated cost5

The estimated cost of the operation at the end of the preliminary studies is twenty million (20,000,000) FCFA for
lot number 1 and fifteen million (15,000,000) FCFA for lot number 2

Consultation of the Restricted Tender File6

The Restricted Tender File can be consuËted during working hours as soon as it is published with the Services of
the Adamaoua Regional Council (Office of the Secretary General, BP: